
WWW.NDUROEXPORTS.COM



PET STORAGES

2000 1500 1000 500 250

2000 ml 1350 ml 1000 ml 500 ml 250 ml
120x195 mm  125x155 mm  100x155 mm  75x120 mm    75X75 mm

         ND2101

         ND2102

         ND2103



4

2500
130x185 mm
2500 ml

2000
130x167 mm
2000 ml

1500
110x155 mm
1500 ml

1000
90x145 mm
1000 ml

500
80x107 mm
500 ml

PET STORAGES

         ND2104

         ND2105



4

LARGE BIG MEDIUM SMALL MINI
155X180 mm  120X160 mm    77X150 mm   85X110 mm   65X105 mm
2000 ml 1200 ml 875 ml 500 ml 250 ml

2000
100x200mm 100x188mm 85x165ml

 

1500 1000 750 500

2000ml 1500 ml 1100 ml
85x123mm 85x105mm
750 ml 500 ml

PET STORAGES

         ND2106

         ND2107



NO.3
260x200 mm
7 Liters

NO.2
230x175 mm
5 Liters

NO.1
190x140 mm
3 Liters

NO.0
170x120 mm
1.5 Liters

SMALL
150X100 mm
1 Liters

MINI
130x80 mm
0.5 Liters

KITCHEN STORAGES

         ND2121

         ND2122



24

NO.5 NO.4 NO.3 NO.2 NO.1 NO.0 NO.0/0
290X345 mm  265x300 mm    235x265 mm   205x230 mm   180x200 mm   155x175 mm   140X155 mm
15 Liters 12 Liters 8 Liters 5 Liters 3.5 Liters 2.5 Liters 1.5 Liters

KITCHEN STORAGES

         ND2124

         ND2123

         ND2125



24

PLUTO CONTAINER

NO.5

 

NO.4 NO.3 NO.2 NO.1/1 NO.1 NO.0
185x220 mm  175x200 mm  145x165 mm  130x155 mm  115x140 mm  100x125 mm  80X75 mm
4000ml 3000 ml 1750 ml 1250 ml 1000ml 500 ml 250 ml

4500
100x160 mm
4.5 liter

3000
135x185 mm
3 liter

2000
150x200 mm
2 liter

1000
170x210 mm
1 liter

KITCHEN STORAGES

         ND2126

         ND2127



1500 1000 500
160x105x65 mm
500 ml

160X105X165 mm  160x105x115 mm
1500 ml 1000 ml

NO.1
225X90 mm
2000 gms

NO.2
190x70 mm
1100 gms

NO.3
170x65 mm
700gms

NO.4
140x55 mm
400gms

NO.5
120x50 mm
250gms

2500
170X130 mm
2.5 liter

1700
150X110 mm
1.7 liter

1000
120X90 mm
1 liter

500
95X75 mm
0.5 liter

PACK BOX 

         ND2131

         ND2132

         ND2133



25
370 X 390
25 Liters

18
360X330 mm
18 Liters

10
290X280 mm
10 Liters

5
240X230 mm
5 Liters

20 17 13 10 5 3
390X365 mm  360x340 mm  335x310 mm  295X280 mm  245X230 mm  215X195 mm
20 Liters 17 Liters 13 Liters 10 Liters 5 Liters 3 Liters

storage buckets

         ND2141

         ND2142

         ND2143



 MEASUREMENT
CAPACITY (APPX)

NO 1
365x350mm
25 Liters

NO 2
320x300mm
17 Liters

NO 3
295x275mm
13 Liters

NO4
220x185mm
5.5 Liters

BUCKET
MEASUREMENT
CAPACITY (APPX)

NO 1
510X670 mm
80 Liters

NO 2
440x535 mm
50 Liters

NO 3
410X445 mm
40 Liters

NO 4
370X445 mm
30 Liters

NO 5
370X380 mm
25 Liters

         ND2144

         ND2145

         ND2146



NO 1 NO 2 NO 3 NO 4 NO 5
510x345x145 mm   423x310x70mm    360X277X70mm    315X263X73mm 300x245x65mm

JUMBO TRAY
MEASUREMENT

BIG
 600x220 x 390 mm

 MEASUREMENT
CAPACITY (APPX)

12
335x155 mm
3.5 L

10
270X125 mm
2.5 L

         ND2151

         ND2152          ND2153

KITVCHEN TRAYS



ROUND
MEASUREMENT

SMALL 3 TIER SMALL 4 TIER     BIG 3 TIER
 

BIG 4 TIER
115X115X200mm   115X115X275mm   130X130X275mm    130X130X290 mm

RECTANGULAR
MEASUREMENT

2 TIER
115X155X110 mm

3 TIER 4 TIER
115X155X185 mm   115X155X260 mm

KITVCHEN TRAYS

         ND2154

         ND2155



fruit bowls

         ND2156

NO.1 NO.2 NO.3 NO.4
325X105 mm   265x85 mm  208x78 mm      325X105 mm

oil dispensers

1000 ml | 500 ml 200ml | 100ml

         ND3151          ND3152



water bottles and jar

1000 ml | 500 ml 1000 ml | 500 ml

1000 ml | 500 ml

         ND3101          ND3102

         ND3103



SWING DUSTBIN

BIG

 

SMALL
280X305 mm                         255X235 mm
10Liters 6 Liters

         ND4102

         ND4101

BINS
MEASUREMENT
CAPACITY (APPX)

NO 1 NO 2
370X545 mm
30 Liters

510X795 mm  440X640 mm
80 Liters 50 Liters

NO 3



PEDAL DUSTBIN

BIG SMALL
295x330 mm245X300 mm
15 Liters 10 Liters

         ND4104

         ND4103

         ND4105



DUST PAN

DUST BIN

 NO.1
255X275 mm 10
Liters

 NO.2
255x255 mm 6
Liters

 NO.3
205x275 mm 4
Liters

BIG JALLI
295X300 mm
10 Liters

DUST PAN
MEASUREMENT

oval box type
215X295X125 mm  340X230X130 mm  

         ND4107         ND4106

         ND4108          ND4109



HANGERS

         ND5101

BASINS

NO 1
670X280 mm
55 Liters

NO 2
550X195 mm
30 Liters

NO 3 NO 4 NO 5 SMALL
4460X140 mm  410X125 mm   355X115 mm    315X90 mm

14 Liters 11 Liters 6 Liters 4 Liters

270MM*170MM
400MM*200MM

SENIOR
420MM*210MM

270MM*170MM
400MM*200MM

         ND3171          ND3172          ND3173



SENIOR
510X280 mm 32
Liters

JUNIOR
440x240 mm 20
Liters

MINI
350x200 mm 12
Liters

BASINS

         ND5102

         ND5103



TUBS

 
350X350X125 mm

 6.5 Liters

450X252 mm 
22 Liters

510X250 mm 
22 Liters

500X240 mm
22 Liters

         ND5121          ND5122

         ND5124         ND5123



BATH BUCKET

NO 1
400x350mm
25 Liters

NO 2
360x320mm
20 Liters

NO3
355x300mm
17 Liters

NO 4
325x275mm
13 Liters

NO 5
285x235mm
9 Liters

NO 5
250x205mm
5.5 Liters

         ND5131

         ND5132



BATH BUCKETS

LAUNDRY BASKET

LARGE
380X350 mm
25 Liters

SMALL
350X320 mm
18 Liters

MUG
130X170 mm
1.25 Liters

LAUNDRY BASKET
MEASUREMENT
CAPACITY (APPX)

BIG
430x505mm 400x450mm

MEDIUM

50 Liters 30 Liters

         ND5133

         ND5134



BATH STOOL

LARGE
325X323X325
mm 13 inch

BIG
315x315x210
mm 8.5 inch

MEDIUM
315x315x165 mm
6.5 inch

CLASSIC
 

ROYALE BIG     ROYALE SMALL
345X255X110mm     360x130 mm 300x130 mm

         ND5141

         ND5142



BABY CHAIRS

BOTTLE AND SNACK BOX

BABY
MEASUREMENT

ROCK & ROLL
620X470X80 mm

CHAIR 5011
355x270x595 mm

MARS
500 ml

115 SANDWICH DONALD AIRLOCK
158X115X48 mm   135X50 mm 185X150X70 mm  160X100X60 mm

         ND6101          ND6102

         ND6122
         ND6121



BABY STOOLS

POTTY

POTTY
185X215X165 mm

         ND6131

         ND6132

NO.1 NO.2 NO.3
290*245*165 mm   300*215*300 mm   400*165*300  mm



BIG
420X320X270 mm

SMALL
360X260X230 mm

MINI
210X160X160 mm

WITHOUT LID
420X320X250 mm

WITH LID
360X245X325 mm

UTILITY BASKETS

         ND6151

         ND6152



NO 1
280X115X300 mm

NO 2
265x135x270 mm

LARGE MEDIUM SMALL MINI
355X200X410 mm330x155x385 mm305X130X325 mm270x110x274 mm

                                           NO 1
 

    NO 2                          NO3
300X153X298mm     260x145x260 mm 260x145x235 mm

BASKET

         ND6153

         ND6154

         ND6155



MUTIPURPOSE STAND

NO.1 NO.2 NO.3
760X620X140 mm   830x600x120 mm   630x470x135  mm

         ND6161

         ND6162

NO.1 NO.2 NO.3
585*555*145MM   570*545*140mm   520*400*410  mm



GARDENING

         ND7101          ND7102

NO.1 NO.2 NO.3
310*200*280MM   240*145*210mm   150*90*130  mm

NO.1 NO.2 NO.3
460*290*220MM   410*240*190mm    300*150*130mm

         ND7103



         ND7106

         ND7105

         ND7107

         ND7104

GARDENING



no,92/14 A, APS complex,
Adalarasan nagar ,Veppur-606304
TAMILNADU -INDIA

sales@nduroexports.com
+91 85259 85864
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	2000 150x200 mm 2 liter
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	PACK BOX
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	BUCKET MEASUREMENT CAPACITY (APPX)

	KITVCHEN TRAYS
	ND2151
	NO 1
	NO 2
	NO 3
	NO 4
	NO 5
	510x345x145 mm   423x310x70mm    360X277X70mm    315X263X73mm 300x245x65mm


	ND2152
	ND2153
	JUMBO TRAY MEASUREMENT
	BIG
	600x220 x 390 mm
	MEASUREMENT CAPACITY (APPX)



	KITVCHEN TRAYS
	ND2154
	RECTANGULAR MEASUREMENT
	2 TIER 115X155X110 mm

	3 TIER
	4 TIER
	115X155X185 mm   115X155X260 mm


	ND2155
	ROUND  MEASUREMENT
	SMALL 3 TIER
	SMALL 4 TIER     BIG 3 TIER
	BIG 4 TIER


	fruit bowls
	ND2156
	NO.1
	NO.2
	NO.3
	NO.4
	325X105 mm   265x85 mm  208x78 mm      325X105 mm



	oil dispensers
	ND3151
	ND3152

	water bottles and jar
	ND3101
	ND3102
	ND3103
	1000 ml | 500 ml


	SWING DUSTBIN
	ND4101
	BINS MEASUREMENT CAPACITY (APPX)
	NO 1
	NO 2
	NO 3

	ND4102
	BIG
	SMALL
	280X305 mm                         255X235 mm
	10Liters
	6 Liters



	PEDAL DUSTBIN
	ND4103
	ND4104
	BIG
	SMALL
	ND4105

	DUST BIN
	ND4106
	ND4107

	DUST PAN
	ND4108
	ND4109
	DUST PAN MEASUREMENT
	oval
	box type
	215X295X125 mm  340X230X130 mm




	HANGERS
	ND3172
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	ND3171
	270MM*170MM 400MM*200MM
	270MM*170MM 400MM*200MM
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	BASINS
	ND5101
	NO 1 670X280 mm 55 Liters
	NO 2 550X195 mm 30 Liters
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	SMALL
	4460X140 mm  410X125 mm   355X115 mm    315X90 mm
	6 Liters
	11 Liters
	4 Liters



	BASINS
	ND5102
	ND5103
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	ND5121
	ND5122
	450X252 mm  22 Liters
	500X240 mm 22 Liters

	ND5123
	ND5124
	510X250 mm  22 Liters
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	ND5131
	ND5132

	BATH BUCKETS
	ND5133

	LAUNDRY BASKET
	ND5134
	MEDIUM
	LAUNDRY BASKET MEASUREMENT CAPACITY (APPX)
	BIG 430x505mm 400x450mm
	30 Liters
	50 Liters



	BATH STOOL
	ND5141
	CLASSIC
	ROYALE BIG     ROYALE SMALL
	345X255X110mm     360x130 mm
	300x130 mm


	ND5142

	BABY CHAIRS
	ND6101
	ND6102

	BOTTLE AND SNACK BOX
	BABY MEASUREMENT
	ND6122
	ND6121
	MARS 500 ml
	115
	SANDWICH
	DONALD
	AIRLOCK


	BABY STOOLS
	ND6131
	NO.1
	NO.2
	NO.3
	290*245*165 mm   300*215*300 mm   400*165*300  mm


	POTTY
	ND6132

	UTILITY BASKETS
	ND6151
	ND6152
	WITHOUT LID 420X320X250 mm
	WITH LID 360X245X325 mm


	BASKET
	ND6153
	NO 2                          NO3
	NO 1

	ND6154
	ND6155
	LARGE
	MEDIUM
	SMALL
	MINI
	355X200X410 mm330x155x385 mm305X130X325 mm270x110x274 mm



	MUTIPURPOSE STAND
	ND6161
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	NO.1
	NO.2
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	GARDENING
	ND7101
	ND7102


	NO.1
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	NO.3
	ND7103

	NO.1
	NO.2
	NO.3
	GARDENING
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